DRD Series
Energy Saving Cycling Refrigerated Air Dryers
(200 - 3000 scfm)
aerospace
climate control
electromechanical
filtration
fluid & gas handling

4 - - ≤ 10,000 - ≤ 37.4°F (3°C) - 5
5 - - ≤ 100,000 - ≤ 44.6°F (7°C) - -
6 - - - ≤ 5 ≤ 50°F (10°C) - -
7 - - - 5 - 10 - ≤ 0.5 -
8 - - - - - 0.5 - 5 -
9 - - - - - 5 - 10 -
X - - -  > 10 -  > 10 > 10
Parker Filtration
Technical
06|08
Product Selection
Model Air In/Out Nominal
Capacity
Dimensions ins (mm) Weight Filtration²
H W D lbs kg Pre-Filter After-Filter
DRD200-A230160-*³ 1 1/2” NPT-F 200 38.3 (972) 27.7 (703) 22.1 (562) 183 83 JD0340G-7CPY JD0320G-6CY
DRD250-** 1 1/2” NPT-F 250 41.9 (1064) 27.8 (706) 41.2 (1046) 287 130 JD0340G-7CPY JD0320G-6CY
DRD325-** 2” NPT-F 325 41.9 (1064) 27.8 (706) 41.2 (1046) 320 145 JD0340H-7CPY JD0320H-6CY
DRD400-** 2” NPT-F 400 41.9 (1064) 27.8 (706) 41.2 (1046) 320 145 JD0465H-7CPY JD0430H-6CY
DRD500-** 2” NPT-F 500 41.9 (1064) 27.8 (706) 41.2 (1046) 342 155 JD0900J-7CPY JD0650J-6CY
DRD700-** 3” NPT-M 700 52.0 (1316) 31.7 (806) 45.9 (1166) 529 240 JD1300K-7CPY JD0900K-6CY
DRD800-** 3” NPT-M 800 52.0 (1316) 31.7 (806) 45.9 (1166) 529 240 JD1300K-7CPY JD0900K-6CY
DRD1000-** 3” NPT-M 1000 52.0 (1316) 31.7 (806) 45.9 (1166) 551 250 JD1300K-7CPY HF3-801-6CU-DG
DRD1200-** 3” NPT-M 1200 66.5 (1690) 39.7 (1007) 43.2 (1097) 816 370 JD1300K-7CPY HF3-801-6CU-DG
DRD1600-** 4” Flg 1600 67.8 (1722) 39.7 (1007) 71.2 (1808) 1279 580 FF4-1201-7CVP-DG FF4-1201-6CU-DG
DRD2000-** 6” Flg 2000 67.8 (1722) 39.7 (1007) 71.2 (1808) 1477 670 FF6-1201-7CVP-DG FF6-1201-6CU-DG
DRD2400-** 6” Flg 2400 67.8 (1722) 39.7 (1007) 71.2 (1808) 1521 690 FF6-1201-7CVP-DG FF6-1201-6CU-DG
DRD3000-** 6” Flg 3000 81.0 (2048) 39.7 (1007) 71.2 (1808) 1609 730 FF6-1201-7CVP-DG FF6-1201-6CU-DG
Notes:
1. Flowrates at the following climatic conditions - Ambient Temperature: 100°F (38°C), Inlet Temperature: 100°F (38°C), Inlet Pressure: 100 psi g (7 bar g).
2. Filter packages recommended based on flowrates not connection size.
3. DRD200 only available 230V/1Ph/60Hz.